FILE NO. 127-25

PROPOSAL FOR

October 2, 2025

	Contractual Repair	BUYER- J. Gilliam		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
<u>Vallejo</u>	5%	\$10,223,320.00	BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	

Noce

5% \$9,396,940.14

Terrace Construction

5%

\$8,803,326.70

BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED
BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED

FILE NO. 128-25

PROPOSAL FOR

October 2, 2025

	Contractual Repai	r of Water Mains, Fir	e Hydrants, Valves, Service Connections and Appurtenances	BUYER- J. Gilliam
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	2 ADDENDUMS	NOTES
<u>Vallejo</u>	5%	\$10,914,470.00	BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	
Noce	5%	\$10,484,993.39	BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	MARK UP ON SOI
Terrace Construction	5%	\$9,884,619.60	BOTH ADDENDUMS INCLUDED	

FILE NO. 133-25		PROPOSAL FOR		October 2, 2025
	Contractual Repair	of Water Mains, Fire	Hydrants, Valves, Service Connections and Appurtenances	BUYER- G. Hart
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	NOTES
WW Williams	5%	\$518,000.00		JUMP DRIVE INCLUDED

FILE NO. 134-25

PROPOSAL FOR

October 2, 2025

	Purchase of John I	BUYER- G. Hart		
BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	1 ADDENDUM	NOTES
AG Pro Ohlo	5%	SEE BID	ADDENDUM INCLUDED	